
April

10-04-2025

14-04-2025

18-04-2025

Thursday

Monday

Friday

Mahavir Jayanti

Ambedkar Jayanti

Good Friday

May

05-05-2025

To

31-05-2025

Monday

To

Saturday

Summer Vacation

ndSchool Reopens on 2  June 2025(Monday)

June 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakri Eid 

July 12-07-2025 Saturday Founder's Day

09-08-2025

15-08-2025

16-08-2025

27-08-2025

August

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Rakshabandhan

Independence Day

Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi / 
Jain Sanvastari 

September
05-09-2025

06-09-2025

Friday

Saturday

Eid -e - Milad

Anant Chaturdashi
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October

02-10-2025

17-10-2025 

To 

 31-10-2025

Thursday
Dussehra /

Gandhi Jayanti

Friday

to 

Friday

Diwali

Vacation

November

01-11-2025

To 

 06 -11-2025

Diwali

Vacation

Saturday

to

Thursday

thSchool Reopens on 7  November 2025(Friday)

December 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas

January

14-01-2026

15-01-2026

26-01-2026

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Makar Sankranti

Post Makar Sankranti

Republic Day

February - - -

March

04-03-2026 Wednesday Dhuleti

20-03-2026

27-03-2026

30-03-2026

Friday

Friday

Monday

Ramzan Eid

Ram Navami

Mahavir Jayanti
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09-09-2025

10-09-2025

11-09-2025

12-09-2025

13-09-2025

14-09-2025

15-09-2025

16-09-2025

17-09-2025

18-09-2025

19-09-2025

20-09-2025

21-09-2025

22-09-2025

09-07-2025

10-07-2025

11-07-2025

12-07-2025

13-07-2025

14-07-2025

15-07-2025

Holiday (Founder's Day) 
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02-03-2026

03-03-2026

04-03-2026

05-03-2026

06-03-2026

07-03-2026

08-03-2026

09-03-2026

10-03-2026

11-03-2026

12-03-2026

13-03-2026

14-03-2026

15-03-2026

16-03-2026

17-03-2026

16-12-2025

17-12-2025

18-12-2025

19-12-2025

20-12-2025

Holiday (Dhuleti)
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09-07-2025

10-07-2025

11-07-2025

12-07-2025

13-07-2025

14-07-2025

15-07-2025

16-07-2025

13-09-2025

14-09-2025

15-09-2025

16-09-2025

17-09-2025

18-09-2025

19-09-2025

20-09-2025

21-09-2025

22-09-2025 A. I. A. I.

IP/PE IP/PE

Holiday (Founder's Day)

IP/PE IP/PE
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15-12-2025

16-12-2025

17-12-2025

18-12-2025

19-12-2025

20-12-2025

19-02-2026

20-02-2026

21-02-2026

22-06-2026

23-02-2026

24-02-2026

25-02-2026

26-02-2026

27-02-2026

28-02-2026 A. I. A. I.

IP/PE IP/PE

IP/PE IP/PE
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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE ( GRADE 10 & 12)

GAJERA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Half Yearly Examination

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Maths

I.T.

Hindi

English

S. S. T.

Physics

Chemistry Accountancy

Economics

Science

English English

Business Studies

Preparation Holiday

 Holiday

18-08-2025

19-08-2025

20-08-2025

21-08-2025

22-08-2025

23-08-2025

24-08-2025

25-08-2025

26-08-2025

27-08-2025

28-08-2025

Periodic Test - 1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Maths

I. T.

Science

Hindi

English Maths

Physics

English

Chemistry

Business StudiesS. S. T.

Regular School

Accountancy

Economics

English

16-06-2025

17-06-2025

18-06-2025

19-06-2025

20-06-2025

21-06-2025

Date Day
Grade 10 Grade 12 Sci Grade 12 Com

Subject

Date Day
Subject

Grade 10 Grade 12 Sci Grade 12 Com

Preparation Holiday

Preparation Holiday

Holiday (Ganesh Chaturthi)

Maths

Yoga Yoga

IP/PE IP/PE

IP/PE IP/PE
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Note: Pre - Board Examination dates for Grade X & XII will be decided as per the 

CBSE Examination Schedule for the A. Y. 2025 -26.

GAJERA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Periodic Test - 2

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Maths

I. T.

Science

Hindi

English

Maths

IP / PE

Physics

English

Chemistry Business Studies

S. S. T. Accountancy

Economics

29-11-2025

30-11-2025

01-12-2025

02-12-2025

03-12-2025

04-12-2025

05-12-2025 Regular School

IP / PE

English

Holiday

Date Day
Grade 10 Grade 12 Sci Grade 12 Com

Subject
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